Ruik technology Co. sales@ruik-tech.com www.ruik-tech.com
Ruik-tech Communication (H.K.) CO.,LTD
3x1 Multi-Mode Pump Combiner
Features Applications
High Transfer Efficiency High Power Fiber Laser
Air-Clad Technology for Robust Power Delivery Fiber Amplifier
Stable and Reliable
Custom Configurations Available

Operating Temperature -5~+70
Storage Temperature -40~+85
Ordering Information
MPC-111-222-333-44-56-777
111 - Port Configuration: 031=3x1
222 -Fiber Type for Input:
019=Nufern LMA-GDF-10/125-M, 021=Nufern LMA-GDF-20/130-M
031=Nufern LMA-GDF-30/250-M, 044=Nufern LMA-GDF-20/400-M
015=Nufern PM1060L-FA, 020=Nufern PLMA-GDF-20/130
030=Nufern PLMA-GDF-30/250-M, 035=Nufern PLMA-GDF-20/400-M
333 - Fiber Type for Output:
019=Nufern LMA-GDF-10/125-M, 021=Nufern LMA-GDF-20/130-M